

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 12602/2025

Balveer @ Bihari @ Bavandar S/o Bhanwar Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Meena for Mr. Vaishnav Saurabh Dharampal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

28/11/2025

प्रार्थी के विद्वान अधिवक्ता के निवेदन अनुसार प्रकरण एक सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

NITIN/1